
BUS 23 - FRANCESTOWN / BENNINGTON GBS
6:45 AM Rte 136  @ Reid Rd.
6:46 AM Rte 136 @ Muzzy Rd / Birdsall Rd
6:46 AM Rte 136 @ Gerrich Rd
6:48 AM Rte 136 @ Old County Rd
6:50 AM Rte 47 @ Red School House
6:51 AM Rte 47 @ Lina Ln.
6:51 AM 134 Bennington Rd
6:52 AM 852 Bennington Rd
6:54 AM 1293 Bennington Rd
6:55 AM 1326 Bennington Rd
6:55 AM 1433 Bennington Rd
6:57 AM 1652 Bennington Rd
6:58 AM Rte 47 @ Birches of Bennington
7:00 AM Rte 47 @ Onset Rd
7:02 AM Rte 47 @ Old Coach Rd
7:04 AM Rte 47 @ Dodge Hill Rd
7:04 AM Rte 47@ 130 Francestown Rd
7:06 AM Pierce School
7:07 AM 55 Antrim Rd


	HM-23

